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332 NE BUDDY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,879 103.5500 115.98 333,906 1979 1979 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2458

BAS 2,458 100 2,458 156,793

FOP 44 30 13 829

FSP 210 40 84 5,358

UGR 576 45 259 16,521

UST 144 45 65 4,146

3,432 2,879 183,648

BAS= W31 N4 UGR= N24 UST= N6 W24 S6 E24$ W24 S24 E24$ W40
FSP= W21 S10 E21 N10$ S10W21 S22 E23 N4 E27 FOP= S4 E11 N4
W11$ E11 S4 E31 N28$.
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1 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 750

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

5,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 31,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.38 0.50 0.19 5,812

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 30,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.38 0.50 0.19 5,700

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 21,700.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.38 0.50 0.19 4,069

4 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 43,300.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.30 0.50 0.15 6,495

5 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.50 0.13 5,000


